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Accessories sockets

Product description

BALS-Prd.-Nr 181

EAN 4024941001816
Product category Fettling balance ring
Height 90mm

Width 90mm

Depth 27mm

Additional technical information

for panel mounted socket architecture program
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Logistics data

Weight/pcs

Packaging

Content amount

EAN

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Volume

Packaging

Content amount

EAN

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Volume

www.bals.com

0.01 kg / Piece

Bag

1ST

4024941001816

27 mm

90 mm

90 mm

0.011 kg

218.7 ccm

Carton

10 ST

4024941959698

207 mm

162 mm

142 mm

0.2 kg

3,750 ccm
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